
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 T. Ferry  89.3171

29 A. Short  59.4292

1 C. Reed  69.4363

2 R. Villopoto  29.4554

54 M. Boni  39.7825

57 J. Marsack  39.7876

11 T. Preston  29.8167

651 D. McCoy  29.8278

141 S. Boniface  39.8359

38 K. Chisholm  79.83810

79 C. Siebler  49.86311

14 K. Windham  69.87512

21 C. Cooper  49.92013

75 J. Hill  410.01414

800 M. Alessi  810.03715

911 T. Bowers  310.05116

221 T. Lacey  410.07617

905 T. Carroll  810.11118

354 C. Johnson  710.25619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  424.4621

2 R. Villopoto  224.7432

15 T. Ferry  524.8253

29 A. Short  625.1164

141 S. Boniface  325.4005

54 M. Boni  825.5356

38 K. Chisholm  625.7137

14 K. Windham  625.7898

21 C. Cooper  825.8819

800 M. Alessi  325.91810

79 C. Siebler  225.95511

11 T. Preston  625.98412

75 J. Hill  526.10713

911 T. Bowers  526.28614

651 D. McCoy  326.32815

57 J. Marsack  526.34516

905 T. Carroll  326.65917

221 T. Lacey  226.94118

354 C. Johnson  327.41019

917 E. Sorby  128.24220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  125.9401

1 C. Reed  726.0142

29 A. Short  526.7273

15 T. Ferry  626.9904

800 M. Alessi  427.5485

14 K. Windham  627.5756

79 C. Siebler  427.7597

75 J. Hill  427.7818

21 C. Cooper  727.9839

141 S. Boniface  328.07210

54 M. Boni  728.13811

11 T. Preston  728.26912

911 T. Bowers  328.37513

38 K. Chisholm  528.57614

651 D. McCoy  328.83115

57 J. Marsack  528.89916

917 E. Sorby  129.54117

905 T. Carroll  429.62318

221 T. Lacey  229.76219

354 C. Johnson  430.57120
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